2019-2020

PROGRESS REPORT AND REPORT CARD SCHEDULE

Traditional Calendar Schools

K-8

First Day for Students

Monday, August 26, 2019

Progress Reports Go Home

Monday, September 23, 2019

End of 1% Grading Period

Friday, October 18, 2019

Report Cards Go Home

Friday, October 25, 2019

Progress Reports Go Home

Tuesday, November 19, 2019

End of 2™ Grading Period

Friday, December 20, 2019

Report Cards Go Home

Friday, January 10, 2020

Progress Reports Go Home

Friday, February 7, 2020,

End of 3" Grading Period

Friday, March 13, 2020

Report Cards Go Home

Friday, March 20, 2020

Progress Reports Go Home

Thursday, April 23, 2020

End of 4™ Grading Period/Last Day for
Students/Elementary Report Cards Go Home

Friday, May 22, 2020

Final Middle School Report Cards Mailed Home

Wednesday, June 3, 2020

High: (Jack Britt, Douglas Byrd, Cape Fear, Gray’s Creek, Massey Hill Classical, Pine Forest,
Seventy-First, E.E. Smith, South View, Terry Sanford, Ramsey Street, and Westover)

4 X 4 Block Schedule

FIRST SEMESTER

First Day for Students

Monday, August 26, 2019

Progress Reports Go Home

Monday, September 9, 2019

End of 1** Grading Period

Monday, September 23, 2019

Report Cards Go Home

Monday, September 30, 2019

Progress Reports Go Home

Monday, October 7, 2019

End of 2™ Grading Period

Friday, October 18, 2019

Report Cards Go Home

Friday, October 25, 2019

Progress Reports Go Home

Monday, November 4, 2019

End of 3" Grading Period

Tuesday, November 19, 2019

Report Cards Go Home

Tuesday, November 26, 2019

Progress Reports Go Home

Friday, December 6, 2019

End of 4 th Grading Period (End of Semester)

Friday, December 20, 2019

Report Cards Go Home

Friday, January 10, 2020

SECOND SEMESTER

Progress Reports Go Home

Thursday, January 23, 2020

End of 1** Grading Period

Friday, February 7, 2020

Report Cards Go Home

Friday, February 14, 2020

Progress Reports Go Home

Wednesday, February 26, 2020,

End of 2™ Grading Period

Friday, March 13, 2020

Report Cards Go Home

Friday, March 20, 2020

Progress Reports Go Home

Tuesday, March 31, 2020

End of 3" Grading Period

Thursday, April 23, 2020

Report Cards Go Home

Thursday, April 30, 2020

Progress Reports Go Home

Friday, May 8, 2020

End of 4 th Grading Period/Last Day for Students

Friday, May 22, 2020

Final High School Report Cards Mailed Home

Wednesday, June 3, 2020






